
TOHONO O’ODHAM NATION HEALTH CARE
S e l l s  H o s p i t a l  |  P. O .  B o x  5 4 8  -  S e l l s ,  A r i z o n a  8 5 6 3 4

Monday, March 29, 2021
Tuesday, March 30, 2021

Friday, March 26, 2021
Wednesday, March 31, 2021
Friday, April 16, 2021
Monday, April 19, 2021 
Friday, April 23, 2021
Friday, April 30, 2021

Tuesday, April 6, 2021
Tuesday, April 13, 2021
Tuesday, April 20, 2021
Tuesday, April 27, 2021

Friday, March 26, 2021
Friday, May 7, 2021
Friday, May 14, 2021
Friday, May 21, 2021
Friday, May 28, 2021

COVID-19 VACCINE
U p d a t e

San Simon Health CEnter

Dose #1

Dose #2

V a c c i n a t i o n  t i m e :  8 : 3 0  a m  -  1 1 : 0 0  a m

Dose #1

Dose #2

Appointment ONLY for 
the month of March

Walk-in
dates

San Simon Health Center is offering COVID-19 vaccines by appointment only
520.362.7078  |  520.362.7098

Please bring your photo ID, Tribal ID preferred but not required.


